
Authorized Phase I and Phase II  Environmental Assessor 

List

Page 1 of 2 April 2015

Authorized Phase I and Phase II Environmental 

Assessor List

Minnesota Housing will only accept Phase I and Phase II reports conducted by assessors on this list. Minnesota 

Housing does not endorse or recommend any assessors on the authorized list.

Aecom

10900 73rd Avenue N., Suite 150

Maple Grove, MN  55369

Phone: 763-315-6300

Fax: 763-315-1836

Contact: Gary Rathbun

Gary.rathbun@aecom.com

American Engineering Testing, Inc.

550 Cleveland Avenue

North St. Paul, MN 55114

Phone:  651-659-1310

Fax:  651-659-1379

Contact: Charles Bisek

cbisek@amengtest.com 

Barr Engineering

4700 W. 77th Street

Edina, MN  55435

Phone: 952-832-2718

Fax: 952-832-2600

Minneapolis Contact: Mary Sands – 

msands@barr.com

Duluth Contact: Eric Dott - edott@barr.com 

Braun Intertec

11001 Hampshire Avenue S.

Bloomington, MN  55438

Phone: 952-995-2000

Fax: 952-995-2020

Contact: Mike Bratrud

mbratrud@braunintertec.com

www.braunintertec.com 

Carlson Professional Services

1011 East Central Entrance, Suite 100

Duluth, MN 55811

218-625-7004

Fax:  218-625-7005

Contact:Tracy Jacobs

www.carlsonpsi.com 

Conestoga Rovers & Associates, Inc.

1801 Old Highway 8, Suite 114

New Brighton, MN  55112

Phone: 651-639-0913

Fax: 651-639-0923

Contact: Brian Boevers

www.craworld.com

Environmental Troubleshooters, Inc

3825 Grand Ave.

Duluth, MN 55807

Phone: 218-722-6013

Fax: 218-722-6319

Contact: Craig Wilson

cwilson@environmentaltroubleshooters.com

Legette, Brashears & Graham, Inc.

8 Pine Tree Drive, Suite 250

Arden Hills, MN  55112

Phone: 651-490-1405

Fax: 651-490-1006

Liesch, B. A. Associates, Inc.

13400 Fifteenth Avenue N.

Plymouth, MN  55441

Phone: 763-559-1423

Fax: 763-489-3101

Contact: Brian Liesch

liesch-mn@liesch.com

McGhie Betts Environmental Services, Inc.

1648 Third Avenue S.E. 

Rochester MN 55094

Tel: 507-289-3919

Fax: 507-289-7333

Contact: Jeffery S. Broberg, LPG, REM
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NOVA Consulting Group Inc.

1107 Hazeltine Blvd., Suite 400

Chaska, MN  55318

Phone: 952-448-9393

Fax: 952-448-9572

Contact: Mark Petty

Mark.perry@novaconsulting.com 

info@novaconsulting.com 

Peer Engineering, Inc.

4801 W. 81st Street, Suite 118

Bloomington, MN  55437

Phone: 952-831-3341

Fax: 952-831-4552

Contact: Jim Stephan

www.peerengineering.com 

Pinnacle Engineering, Inc.

11541 95th Avenue North

Maple Grove, MN 55369

Phone: 763-315-4501

Contact: Jason C. Coyle 

jcoyle@pineng.com 

Partner Engineering and Science, Inc.

7805 Telegraph Rd, Ste 200

Bloomington, MN  55438

Phone: 952-232-5520

Fax: 952-236-6977

Contact: Steven Kitzke

SKitzke@partneresi.com

www.partneresi.com/city/minneapolis

Stantec Consulting Services

3717 23rd Street South

St. Cloud, MN 56301

Phone:  320-229-5529

Contact: Clint Jordahl

clint.jordahl@stantec.com

Rochester Location:

6188 Rome Circle North West

Rochester, MN 55901

Phone:  507-529-6045

Contact: Dave Constant

dave.constant@stantec.com

St. Paul Location:

2335 Highway 36 West

St. Paul, MN 55113

Phone:  651-255-3956

Contact: Alan Gorski

alan.gorski@stantec.com

Stork Twin City Testing

662 Cromwell Avenue

St. Paul, MN  55114

Phone: 651-645-3601

Fax: 651-659-7348

Contact: Jerry K. Wolfe

jerry.wolfe@stork.com

Terra Con Environmental Inc.

3535 Hoffman Road E.

White Bear Lake, MN  55110

Phone: 651-770-1500

Fax: 651-770-1657

Contact:  Jen Shepard

jlshepard@terracon.com

www.terracon.com 

Tetra Tech

2001 Killebrew Drive, Suite 141

Bloomington, MN 55425

Phone:  612-643-2200

Fax:  612-643-2201

Contact: Kim Gorman

Kim.Gorman@tetratech.com

Thatcher Engineering, Inc.

3055 Old Highway Eight, Suite 103

Minneapolis, Minnesota 55418

Phone:  612-781-2188

Fax: 612-781-2241

Contact: Dennis P. McComas 

dmccomas@thatcher-eng.com

The Assessment Group Inc. 

7364 North 122nd Avenue Circle 

Omaha, Nebraska 68142

Tel: 402-679-4291

Fax: 402-592-5509

Contact: Thomas C. Wilson, P.E  
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Email: tagwilson@cox.net 

www.assessmentgroupinc.com 

The Javelin Group

10125 Crosstown Circle, Suite 107

Eden Prairie, MN 55344

952-380-3668

Fax:  952-380-3669

Contact: John Findley

TLGI 

PO Box 609

Walker, MN 56484

Phone: 218.820.0890

Contact: Richard Hansen

rehansen@yahoo.com

Wenck Associates, Inc.

1800 Pioneer Creek Center

Post Office Box 249

Maple Plain, MN  55359

Phone: 763-479-4200

Fax: 763-479-4242

Woodbury Location: 

Contact: Joe Otte

Phone: 651-294-4587

www.wenck.com 

Widseth Smith Nolting

7804 Industrial Park Road

PO Box 2720

Baxter, MN 56425-2720

Phone:  218-829-5117

Fax:  218-829-2517

Contact: Brian Ross

brainerd@wsn.us.com 


